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Scenic Design (Selected) 
Production Company Director Year 
 
Ride the Cyclone 
Yuletide Follies 
Cinderella 
Freaky Friday 
Calico Candy Mine Ride 
Metamorphoses 
The Legend of Georgia McBride 
God of Carnage 
Electric Darkness 
Marvel Spotlight 
The Spongebob Musical 
The Outsiders 
Hoodoo Love 

 
Chapman University 
Kings Island / Six Flags 
Chapman University 
Chapman University 
Knott’s Berry Farm 
Chapman University 
International City Theatre 
Foursome Productions 
South Coast Repertory 
Laguna Playhouse 
Starlight Community Theater 
Laguna Playhouse 
University of California, Irvine 

 
Nick Gabriel 
KC Gussler 
Marc Callahan 
Susanna Vaughan 
Eric Nix 
Shinshin Tsai 
Jamie Torcellini 
Peter Allas 
Mercy Vasquez 
Jozben Barrett 
Dan Ashlock 
Tamiko Washington 
Tamiko Washington 

 
2025 
2024 
2023 
2023 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2021 
2021 
2019 

The Lion, the Witch, &… 
The Merchant of Venice 

Mesa Community College 
New Swan Shakespeare Company 

Anthony Runfola 
Eli Simon 

2019 
2019 

The 2 Gentlemen of Verona New Swan Shakespeare Company Beth Lopes 2019 
Pioneers of Flight Music Theatre West Ted Watts 2019 
Legally Blonde: The Musical University of California, Irvine Myrona Delaney 2018 
A Bright Room Called Day University of California, Irvine Andrew Borba 2018 
The Little Mermaid Northwood High School Danyelle Dunavold 2018 
Coriolanus University of California, Irvine Paul Cook 2017 
A Streetcar Named Desire Arizona State University Wyatt Kent 2015 
Boeing Boeing Mesa Community College Kevin Dressler 2013 
Zorro (Z) Mesa Community College Oscar Giner 2012 

 
 

 Skills 
   Digital model building, computer aided drafting (Vectorworks), Photoshop rendering, animated video walkthroughs of 
digital models (via Twinmotion). 
 
 

 Education 
University of California, Irvine Master of Fine Arts in Drama 2019 
Arizona State University Bachelor of the Arts (Theatre) 2015 
Mesa Community College Associate of the Arts 2014 

 
 
 




