TYLER REID SCRIVNER SCENIC DESIGN

480.305.3666 www.tylerreidscrivner.com design@tylerreidscrivner.com





SCENIC DESIGN (SELECTED)

Production	Company	Director	Year
Ride the Cyclone	Chapman University	Nick Gabriel	2025
Yuletide Follies	Kings Island / Six Flags	KC Gussler	2024
Cinderella	Chapman University	Marc Callahan	2023
Freaky Friday	Chapman University	Susanna Vaughan	2023
Calico Candy Mine Ride	Knott's Berry Farm	Eric Nix	2022
Metamorphoses	Chapman University	Shinshin Tsai	2022
The Legend of Georgia McBride	International City Theatre	Jamie Torcellini	2022
God of Carnage	Foursome Productions	Peter Allas	2022
Electric Darkness	South Coast Repertory	Mercy Vasquez	2022
Marvel Spotlight	Laguna Playhouse	Jozben Barrett	2022
The Spongebob Musical	Starlight Community Theater	Dan Ashlock	2021
The Outsiders	Laguna Playhouse	Tamiko Washington	2021
Hoodoo Love	University of California, Irvine	Tamiko Washington	2019
The Lion, the Witch, &	Mesa Community College	Anthony Runfola	2019
The Merchant of Venice	New Swan Shakespeare Company	Eli Simon	2019
The 2 Gentlemen of Verona	New Swan Shakespeare Company	Beth Lopes	2019
Pioneers of Flight	Music Theatre West	Ted Watts	2019
Legally Blonde: The Musical	University of California, Irvine	Myrona Delaney	2018
A Bright Room Called Day	University of California, Irvine	Andrew Borba	2018
The Little Mermaid	Northwood High School	Danyelle Dunavold	2018
Coriolanus	University of California, Irvine	Paul Cook	2017
A Streetcar Named Desire	Arizona State University	Wyatt Kent	2015
Boeing Boeing	Mesa Community College	Kevin Dressler	2013
Zorro (Z)	Mesa Community College	Oscar Giner	2012

SKILLS

Digital model building, computer aided drafting (Vectorworks), Photoshop rendering, animated video walkthroughs of digital models (via Twinmotion).

EDUCATION

University of California, Irvine	Master of Fine Arts in Drama	2019
Arizona State University	Bachelor of the Arts (Theatre)	2015
Mesa Community College	Associate of the Arts	2014